
LEAP
AHEAD 
With Indi�’s First M�sters Level 
Progr�mme In Construction L�w And 
Arbitr�tion 

India’s rapidly growing and evolving infrastructure 
sector presents a huge opportunity for you to master 
and thrive with knowledge and proficiency in 
Construction Law and Arbitration. 

Executive Diploma in Construction L�w �nd 
Arbitr�tion (Blended) 

#Youbelonghere



Upskill yourself with new age programmes in Construction 
Law and Arbitration being offered by the M�nip�l L�w School 
(MLS) at M�nip�l Ac�demy of Higher Educ�tion, Beng�luru.

Taught by industry experts with many years of hands-on experience in managing 
construction projects throughout its life cycle including dispute resolution.

RAISE YOUR BAR 
AT MLS, MAHE B’LRU 

From the Director's 
Desk

We, at MLS take pride in 
offering post graduate 
programs in niche areas. Last 
year we have introduced LLM 
programs in Data Privacy, 
Cyber Security and 
Information Technology Law. 
These offerings had received 
an outstanding support from 
the industry. MLS was the first 
Law school in India to offer 
programs in these areas. This 
year we are again pioneering 
in offering an exclusive 
Construction and 
Infrastructure related LLM 
programme (first time in India) 
and LLM in International 
Investment and Commercial 
Arbitration.



Eligibility: Any gr�du�te with 50% �ggreg�te m�rks
Dur�tion: � ye�r (2 Semesters) 
Mode of Delivery: Combin�tion of cont�ct cl�sses �nd virtu�l 
online �nd live sessions (Blended Le�rning)
Assessment criteri�: Ongoing �ssessment �nd end term 
in-person ex�min�tions �t the University

EXECUTIVE DIPLOMA 
IN CONSTRUCTION
LAW AND ARBITRATION

This Programme is a specialized educational offering designed to enhance the skills, 
knowledge, and leadership capabilities of professionals and executives in the construction 
field. It is designed to cater to engineers, qu�ntity surveyors, cost engineers �nd �ny 
other profession�l who are already established their careers in their respective fields and 
seek the legal and contractual knowledge to handle construction contracts throughout its 
life cycle including dispute resolution.

Fee Structure: INR �,50,000 for gener�l, USD 2500 for NRI



WHAT YOU WILL LEARN
SEMESTER �

Sl
No.

�

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Title

Research Methods and Legal Writing

Introduction to Indian Law (I): Contract Law

Introduction to Indian Law (II): Tort Law, Evidence, 
and Limitation Act

Introduction to Indian Legal & Regulatory System

Construction Contract Procurement

Contract Administration

Commercial Aspects in Construction Projects

Health & Safety and other Statutory Regulations 
related to Construction

Tot�l for Semester �

Credits

3

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

�9

SEMESTER 2
Sl

No.

�

2

3

4

5

6

7

Title

Arbitration Law

Arbitration Practice and Procedures

Construction Claims; Preparation, Presentation, 
and Defence

International Construction Contracts

Enforcement of Domestic and International 
Arbitration Awards

Sustainability

Advanced Project Work

Tot�l for Semester 2

Credits

3

3

2

3

2

2

6

2�

Total 40 credits 



The Indian construction sector is growing exponentially. 
Infrastructure investments are poised to reach US$ �.3 trillion (INR 
�04.2 Trillion) in the next four years. National Highways, Airports, 
Railways and Ports are the key growth drivers. 

This r�pid growth cre�tes the need for tr�ined Construction 
L�w profession�ls, who h�ve the requisite knowledge �nd 
expertise to focus on contr�ct m�n�gement �nd dispute 
resolution. 

Astute contract management, best procurement practices, risk 
identification and mitigation strategies, cost management and 
control, accurate scheduling and monitoring to avoid expensive 
delays, effective claims management and swift dispute resolution 
are the need of the hour! This presents the opportunity for legal 
experts, engineers, surveyors and lenders, to level up with 
specialized training in arbitration for infrastructure projects.

However, until now there �re no �c�demic progr�mmes in Indi� 
offering speci�liz�tion in Construction L�w �nd Arbitr�tion �t 
the M�sters level (LLM). 

To bridge the skills g�p, the M�nip�l L�w 
School �t M�nip�l Ac�demy of Higher 
Educ�tion, Beng�luru c�mpus (MAHE 
B’LRU) is pioneering Indi�’s first industry 
specific progr�mmes in Construction L�w 
�nd Arbitr�tion, in �ssoci�tion with �n 
intern�tion�l consult�ncy C Cubed 
Consult�nts Ltd.

Non-legal professionals will be taught law subjects related to 
construction, while the legal professionals will be taught 
engineering topics related to construction.

INDIA’S FIRST

OTHER PROGRAMMES

LLM in D�t� Priv�cy L�w 
& Cyber L�w (Regul�r)

LLM in Inform�tion 
Technology L�w 
(Regul�r)

LLM in Intern�tion�l 
Investment & 
Commerci�l Arbitr�tion 
(Regul�r)

LLB (Hons.) in 
Technology L�w

BBA LLB (Hons.)

BA LLB (Hons.)



The Manipal Academy of Higher Education, Bengaluru (MAHE B'LRU), is a vast and open
fl�gship c�mpus of MAHE (Institution of Eminence) in vibrant Bengaluru! We are creating
the le�rning continuum, by blending traditional and new learning practices, deep research,
and focus on innov�tion, le�dership �nd entrepreneurship. To inspire and equip you with
the skills, knowledge, �nd mindset to m�ke � positive difference to the world.

INDUSTRY EXPERTS AS FACULTIES

+91 7411747070 / + 91 98808 39581 / +91 93152 02230 / 08024494100 
admissions.maheblr@manipal.edu / rama.venkat@manipal.edu
www.manipal.edu/blr

Manipal Academy of Higher Education (MAHE),
(Institution of Eminence Deemed to be University)
Govindapura, Yelahanka, Bengaluru 560064, 
Karnataka, IndiaSCAN & APPLY

Prof. (Dr.) Avinash Dadhich
Director, MLS BLR

Prof. R Venkat
Professor of Practice-Law, MLS BLR

Phil Simons
Managing Director, C Cubed, Consultants, UAE

Bill McLaughlin
Director of Courses, Advanced
Training Services, Maidstone, UK

Ratan K Singh
Senior Advocate, International Member, 
Keating Chambers, London

Dharmendar Pardasani
Contracts and Commercial Director, 
Parsons Overseas Limited, Dubai

K Ganesan
Director, Mohamed Salahuddin 
Consulting, Bahrain (Rtd.)
Guest faculty at IIT, Madras

Sampath Raman
Operations Director, 
MACE International, Dubai

Sundra Rajoo
Director, Asian International 
Arbitration Centre, Kuala Lumpur

Badri Srinivasan
Senior Manager (Legal), 
Directorate General of Hydrocarbons,
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

Ganesh Chandra Kabi
Arbitrator & Arbitration Counsel Head 
Kabi and Associates

Venkata Ranga Rao
Senior Leader - Contract Management,
GE Power India Limited

Dayanidhi Dhandapany
Projects Director, Informatica, Qatar

Faisal Atta
Partner, Pinsent Masons, Dubai

Hasit B Seth
Independent Counsel, Arbitrator 
& Mediator

Tejas Karia
Partner & Head, Arbitration,
Shardul Amarchand Mangaldas

Rama Subramanian
Arbitrator, Techno Legal Consultant

Plus many more

Knowledge Partner

Dr. Sridhar Mothe
Techno Legal Consultant, Author
& Trainer


